C. W. Abbitt's Garage

Practice Schedule

Day Date Time Field Scrimmage
Friday 21-Mar 6:00 - 7:45 Ricketts No
Monday 24-Mar 6:00 - 7:45 Ricketts No

Wednesday 26-Mar 7:45 - 9:30 Ricketts No
Monday 31-Mar 7:45 - 9:30 Ricketts No
Thursday 3-Apr 6:00 - 7:45 Ricketts No
Tuesday 8-Apr 7:45 - 9:30 Ricketts No

Friday 11-Apr 6:00 - 7:45 Ricketts No

Tuesday 15-Apr 6:00 - 8:00 Ricketts Pizza Hut
Monday 21-Apr 6:00 - 8:00 Ricketts Rick's Auto Repair
Tuesday 22-Apr 6:00 - 8:00 Ricketts Cash's Garage

Manager: Tristan Mason

Phone: 434-907-4174

Opening Day: April 26, 2025




